
6 BDR VILLA
| UBUD |
LEASEHOLD
- BE-407

Features
Property ID

Price

Land Area

Property Size

Bedrooms

BE-407

$695,000

700 sqm

320 sqm

6

Bathrooms

Leasehold

6

27 years

Where your exceptional journey begins

www.baliexception.com
@baliexceptionsales

salesadmin@baliexception.com
+62 813 9959 4112



This stunning villa, situated 10 min east of Ubud, has the most  serene jungle views  from each of
its 6 bedrooms .This villa can comfortably accommodate large groups or families seeking a
tropical getaway.

The villa has an enclosed living room , dining area and fully equipped kitchen.One of the
highlights of this villa is its expansive swimming pool Surrounded by lush greenery.

For sunny days where you want to hang outdoors, there is a  sunken living room Submerged in
the pool.  You’ll feel like you’re floating on a tranquil oasis. This space serves as a perfect spot for
socializing or simply taking a moment to yourself while immersed in the peaceful surroundings.

Sitting on a generous 700 square meters of land, this villa offers plenty of space for outdoor
activities and relaxation. Whether you choose to lounge by the pool, on the wooden deck, or find
solace in one of the cozy corners, you’ll be able to fully immerse yourself in Ubud’s natural
beauty.

Experience the ultimate tropical luxury !

 

WE LOVE

The Jungle view

The mix of outdoor and enclosed living 

The location


